The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2023847
Features

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
How to Order
   CRA  2512  -  F  Z  -  R025  E  LF
Model
(CRA = Precision Chip Resistor
Size
 2010 = 2010 Size
 2512 = 2512 Size
Resistance Tolerance
 • F = ±1 %
 • J = ±5 %
TCR (PPM/°C)
 • Z = ±75 PPM/°C
Resistance Value
 “R” (decimal point) followed by three signifi cant digits (example: R025 = 0.025 ohm)
Packaging
 • E = 4000 pieces on 180 mm (7 inch) reel
Termination
 • LF = Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)